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Hermelijnweg 27-29
4877 AE, Etten-Leur

Netherlands

Chereau + 2 AXEL + CARRIER VECTOR 1550

Precio
Construccion
Afio de construccion
Id

NUmero de
identificacion del
vehiculo

Numero de ejes
Kilometraje
Combustible
Maximo peso
Peso de carge
Peso vacio
Longitud
Anchura
Construccién longitud
Construccién anchura
Construccion altura

Descripcion
VM46SD21KCA000054

€12.950,-
Transporte frigorifico
2012

VM46SD21KCA000054

VM46SD21KCA000054

2

0 km
Otros
33.000 kg
23.500 kg
9.500 kg
1.179 cm
260 cm
1.108 cm
249 cm

240 cm

Marca de unidad de frio: Carrier
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